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i.safe code for S/N number:
S/N: 9401YYWWNNNN
YY = Year (24 = 2024)
WW =  calender week
NNNN = 0001 to 9999
example: 940124320001

26
.0
0 

27
.0
0 

63
.7
5 

99.00 

( 
3.
00

 )

30.00 

( 
10
7.
75

 )

15
.0
0 

21.00 48.00 

17
.0
0 

54.00 45.00 

Variant B
German Production

in combination with Battery Label
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